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GURUKULA KANGRI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, HARIDWAR
m MBA/ MBA (BF)/MBA (BE), BBA | & Il SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEME

. B
W

DECEMBER-2014
TIME: 1:30 PM To 4:30 PM

EXAM CENTER FOR BOYS :- GURUKULA KANGRI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, HARIDWAR
EXAM CENTER FOR GIRLS :- KANYA GURUKUL CAMPUS, DEHRADUN

Date Day | MBAM | WMBFIl | MBEdN | MBAE/F-1| BBA4 | BBAMI
10.12.14 Wed 302 302 302 | 301
11.12.14 Thu 4 - ' 101 [ 101 ;
m Fri 307 317 317

13.12.14 Sat S R 302
15.12.14 Mon 324 1.2 102

16.1214 | Tue ' ” ' 102 303
171214 | Wed | 309 | 303 | 319 : 103 |
19.12.14 Fri r i : J_ 1__ 5 [ 103 B
201244 |  sat 304 304 304 | F . .
22.12.14 Mon 325 313 313 104

24.12.14 Wed | f TN ) | 305
25.12.14 Thu 305 318 303 o 105

261214 | Fri | : i 105

271244 | Sat | 323 | 314 A R :
29.12.14 Mon | 311 316 318

301214 | Tue i % 106

311214 | Wed | 303 | 311 0 ;

02.01.15 Fri | 313 319 | y

03.01.15 Sat 1 SRR o _J_ O R D

05.01.15 f—Mon [ 12 | 31s |

06.01.15 Tue 108

07.01.15 | Wed L 310 - | i S :
09.01.15 Fri 306

12.01.15 Mon 308 b e S g

REGISTRAR,
In case of overlapping of exam papers, the undersigned must be reported by 20.11.2014



